
音乐舞蹈学院2024-2025学年综合奖学金与“三
好学生”公示                

填表人:           审核人：    （学院公章)                时间:  年  月  日

学院 类别 等级 班级 学号 姓名 金额

音
乐
舞
蹈
学
院

综
合
奖
学
金

一
等
奖

2201 2022117020109 张耘 1800

2201 2022117020140 王一斐 1800

2202 2022117020230 岳昕怡 1800

2203 2022117010317 李亦心 1800

2204 2022117010416 高瑀璠 1800

2205 2022117000520 程玥 1800

2206 2022117000627 闫珂宁 1800

2301 2023117020109 刘安邦 1800

2302 2023117020251 王文炎 1800

2303 2023117020111 周子添 1800

2304 2023117010406 房嘉泽 1800

2305 2023117000605 田雨禾 1800

2306 2023117000519 摆思佳 1800

2401 2024117020113 王梦艺 1800

2402 2024117020221 李德锋 1800

2403 2024117020235 潘郅郝 1800

2404 2024117010402 段家乐 1800

2405 2024117000504 刘瑞熙 1800

2406 2024117000611 王绪凯 1800

二
等
奖

2201 2022117020112 杨萧帆 1200

2201 2022117020139 高原 1200



音
乐
舞
蹈
学
院

综
合
奖
学
金

二
等
奖

2201 2022117020117 王仕燕 1200

2202 2022117020217 陈玉善 1200

2202 2022117020234 王文君 1200

2202 2022117020212 朱宇涵 1200

2203 2022117020108 郭乘鹏 1200

2203 2022117010320 杨子慧 1200

2203 2022117010310 金杨洋 1200

2204 2022117010424 赵紫涵 1200

2204 2022117010415 刘笑彤 1200

2204 2022117010434 张佳雯 1200

2205 2022117000518 万希雅 1200

2206 2022117000605 陈浩冉 1200

2206 2022117000615 樊雪 1200

2206 2022117000514 李澳迪 1200

2301 2023117020119 董羽玲 1200

2301 2023117020120 陈晨 1200

2301 2023117020125 王月星佳 1200

2301 2023117020133 程安琪 1200

2302 2023117020216 李子言 1200

2302 2023117020226 梁万茹 1200

2302 2023117020230 张天睿 1200

2302 2023117020222 曾维敏 1200

2303 2023117010318 康雅琪 1200

2303 2023117010317 李欣然 1200

2304 2023117010424 何佳柠 1200



音
乐
舞
蹈
学
院

综
合
奖
学
金

二
等
奖

2304 2023117010426 金晟楠 1200

2304 2023117010413 童桐 1200

2305 2023117000506 白静雯 1200

2306 2023117000515 赵碧媛 1200

2306 2023117000522 杨云莉 1200

2306 2023117000514 张雨萌 1200

2401 2024117020114 蔡雨芮 1200

2401 2024117020119 尹勰阳 1200

2401 2024117020120 周高峰 1200

2402 2024117020207 周天月 1200

2402 2024117020219 卢博文 1200

2402 2024117020228 齐梓敬 1200

2403 2024117010307 包盼盼 1200

2403 2024117010322 白梦瑶 1200

2404 2024117010413 张杨莉蕊 1200

2404 2024117010407 陈坤 1200

2405 2024117000528 熊倬希 1200

2405 2024117000503 刘乐琦 1200

2405 2024117000517 刘钊秀 1200

2406 2024117000642 翟洋 1200

2406 2024117000631 樊晨曦 1200

2406 2024117000607 范传荣 1200

2406 2024117000620 张梦婷 1200

三
等
奖

2201 2022117020127 汤唯 800

2201 2022117020143 曾菁仪 800



音
乐
舞
蹈
学
院

综
合
奖
学
金

三
等
奖

2201 2022117020120 陈嘉欣 800

2201 2022117020133 刘禹辰 800

2202 2022117020241 刘媛 800

2202 2022117020237 胡子璇 800

2202 2022117020225 高杨粞 800

2202 2022117020216 朱露露 800

2203 2022117020213 孙阳 800

2203 2022117020311 王雅萱 800

2203 2022117010321 吕钰敏 800

2204 2022117010404 刘泽林 800

2204 2022117010410 何承泽 800

2204 2022117010428 王思宇 800

2205 2022117000530 阳丹妮 800

2206 2022117000619 刘馨阳 800

2206 2022117000607 周袁军杰 800

2206 2022117000601 谢鸿耀 800

2206 2022117000525 王子菡 800

2301 2023117020139 肖琦贝 800

2301 2023117020121 张艺馨 800

2301 2023117020126 黄馨玥 800

2301 2023117020127 童俐雯 800

2301 2023117020101 沈隽昊 800

2301 2023117020145 张心一 800

2302 2023117020248 张欣媛 800

2302 2023117020227 王凌雁 800



音
乐
舞
蹈
学
院

综
合
奖
学
金

三
等
奖

2302 2023117020231 王思雅 800

2302 2023117020233 王瑾 800

2302 2023117020242 周姿彤 800

2303 2023117010316 夏艾佳 800

2303 2023117010312 龚祖音 800

2304 2023117010429 任慧宁 800

2304 2023117010432 印洳涵 800

2304 2023117010405 张博秋 800

2305 2023117000510 周唐缘 800

2306 2023117000601 郭家林 800

2306 2023117000608 马天 800

2306 2023117000609 王可馨 800

2306 2023117000619 苏齐霞 800

2401 2024117020107 阮梓君 800

2401 2024117020118 鲁傲雪 800

2401 2024117020116 姜星宇 800

2401 2024117020136 余海诺 800

2402 2024117020206 余争为 800

2402 2024117020209 胡译丹 800

2402 2024117020227 李浩天 800

2402 2024117020236 谢自然 800

2403 2024117010313 陈柯琦 800

2403 2024117010309 肖靓玉 800

2403 2024117010306 周明瑶 800

2404 2024117010423 米海容 800



音
乐
舞
蹈
学
院

综
合
奖
学
金

三
等
奖

2404 2024117010411 李佳欣 800

2404 2024117010418 万妞妞 800

2405 2024117000505 连欣然 800 

2405 2024117000523 张淑娜 800 

2405 2024117000511 张煜楠 800 

2405 2024117000516 宋美琳 800 

2406 2024117000643 王艺帆 800

2406 2024117000635 孙雨彤 800

2406 2024117000626 徐正业 800

2406 2024117000640 邢琪悦 800

2406 2024117000644 夏静怡 800

三
好
学
生

2201 2022117020109 张耘

2201 2022117020140 王一斐

2202 2022117020212 朱宇涵

2202 2022117020217 陈玉善

2203 2022117010317 李亦心

2204 2022117010416 高瑀璠

2204 2022117010424 赵紫涵

2206 2022117000627 闫珂宁

2206 2022117000605 陈浩冉

2301 2023117020120 陈晨

2301 2023117020133 程安琪

2301 2023117020139 肖琦贝

2302 2023117020251 王文炎

2302 2023117020216 李子言



音
乐
舞
蹈
学
院

三
好
学
生 2302 2023117020226 梁万茹

2303 2023117010318 康雅琪

2304 2023117010406 房嘉泽

2304 2023117010424 何佳柠

2305 2023117000506 白静雯

2401 2024117020120 周高峰

2402 2024117020219 卢博文

2403 2024117020235 潘郅郝

2404 2024117010402 段家乐

2405 2024117000504 刘瑞熙

2405 2024117000528 熊倬希

2406 2024117000611 王绪凯

2406 2024117000620 张梦婷


